
 

 

Agenda and Venue Information  
for the: 17th meeting o
to be held in: Melbourne, Vi
on: 18 March 2004

TIME: 09:00 t i l l  12:00 on 18t h  March 2004
 [8:30 AM breakfast]  
 
LOCATION:  22 Collins Street 
 Melbourne, Victoria, Australia 
 Phone: +61 3 9903 2078 
 Fax: +61 3 9903 1077      
 (Directions and Maps below) 
 
CONTACT: Christine Mingins 
 cmingins@infotech.monash.edu.au  

1 Opening, welcome and roll call 

2 Adoption of the agenda (2004/5) 

3 Approval of the minutes of the 16th meetin

4 Matters arising from the minutes not cove

5 Reports / actions from TC39 Task Groups 
  5.1 Status report from Task Group 1 ECMAScript 

5.2 Status report from Task Group 2 C# 

5.3 Status report from Task Group 3 Common Language Infrastructure 

5.4 Status report from Task Group 4 Eiffel 

5.5 Status report from Task Group 5 CLI Binding for C++ 

6 Presentation and discussion of documents
adoption 

6.1 EcmaScript for XML (E4X) 
6.2 Actions to be taken 

7 Any other business 

8 Date and place of next meetings 

9 Closure 

Ecma International   Rue du Rhône 114   CH-1204 Geneva   T/F: +41 22 849 6000/0
 
IW   2004tc39-005.doc 
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DIRECTIONS :  
From the Melbourne (MEL) Airport 

2 

Route by CAR, WITHOUT tolls 
 
Total travel distance: 21.95 km, Estimated travel time: 32 Mins 

 

  

 

   

 

 

 
   

 
       

  

 
 
      

 Recentre your view by clicking anywhere on the map 

 
  
Depart: AIRSIDE RD, MELBOURNE AIRPORT 

Arrive:  COLLINS ST, MELBOURNE 
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 Instruction  Street Address  Suburb  Distance  Est. Time 

depart 

right 

left 

left 

right 

ahead 

ahead 

right 

left 

left 

ahead 

right 

left 

right 

ahead 

left 

arrive  

AIRSIDE RD 

SERVICE RD 

DEPOT DR 

CENTRE RD 

DEPARTURE DR 

TULLAMARINE FWY SBND

BULLA ROAD EXIT 

BULLA RD 

ROUNDABOUT 

MT ALEXANDER RD 

FLEMINGTON RD 

ELIZABETH ST 

VICTORIA ST 

RATHDOWNE ST 

EXHIBITION ST 

COLLINS ST 

COLLINS ST  

MELBOURNE AIRPORT

MELBOURNE AIRPORT

MELBOURNE AIRPORT

MELBOURNE AIRPORT

MELBOURNE AIRPORT

MELBOURNE AIRPORT

AIRPORT WEST 

AIRPORT WEST 

ESSENDON 

ESSENDON 

PARKVILLE 

CARLTON 

CARLTON 

CARLTON 

MELBOURNE 

MELBOURNE 

MELBOURNE 

9 m 

353 m 

200 m 

406 m 

237 m 

9.22 km 

224 m 

1.11 km 

1.46 km 

4.37 km 

2.06 km 

571 m 

812 m 

14 m 

785 m 

129 m 

Total 21.95 km

1 Min 

1 Min 

1 Min 

1 Min 

1 Min 

8 Mins 

1 Min 

1 Min 

2 Mins 

6 Mins 

3 Mins 

1 Min 

1 Min 

1 Min 

2 Mins 

1 Min 

Total 32 Mins   
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