

Age	nda and Venue Info	rmation			
for t	he:	17 th meeting of Ecma TC39			
to b	e held in:	Melbourne, Victoria, Australia			
on:		18 March 2004			
TIME:		09:00 till 12:00 on 18 th March 2004 [8:30 AM breakfast]			
LOCA	ATION:	22 Collins Street Melbourne, Victoria, Australia Phone: +61 3 9903 2078 Fax: +61 3 9903 1077 (Directions and Maps below)			
CONT	FACT:	Christine Mingins <u>cmingins@infotech.monash.edu.au</u>			
1	Opening, welcor	me and roll call			
2	Adoption of the	agenda (2004/5)			
3	Approval of the	minutes of the 16 th meeting (2003/46)			
4	Matters arising f	from the minutes not covered elsewhere			
5	Reports / action	s from TC39 Task Groups			
5.1	Status report from Task G	Group 1 ECMAScript			
5.2	Status report from Task G	•			
5.3	·	Group 3 Common Language Infrastructure			
5.4 5.5	Status report from Task G	Group 4 Eiffel Group 5 CLI Binding for C++			
	·				
6	Presentation and adoption	d discussion of documents for GA			
6.1 6.2	EcmaScript for XML (E4X Actions to be taken)			
7	Any other busin	ess			
8	Date and place of	of next meetings			
9	Closure				



DIRECTIONS :

From the Melbourne (MEL) Airport

Route by CAR, WITHOUT tolls Total travel distance: 21.95 km , Estimated travel time: 32 Mins											
\cap	map	next map		next							
next					map						
next m ap					next m ap						
next					map						
	Map ZOOM IN STREET LEVEL Recentre your view by clicking		E LEVEL	NEXT							
	oart: AIRSIDE RD, MELBOURN										
		2									



	Instruction	Street Address	Suburb	Distance	Est. Time	
S	depart	AIRSIDE RD	MELBOURNE AIRPORT	9 m	1 Min	
	right	SERVICE RD	MELBOURNE AIRPORT	353 m	1 Min	
	left	DEPOT DR	MELBOURNE AIRPORT	200 m	1 Min	
	left	CENTRE RD	MELBOURNE AIRPORT	406 m	1 Min	
	right	DEPARTURE DR	MELBOURNE AIRPORT	237 m	1 Min	
$\overline{\mathbf{H}}$	ahead	TULLAMARINE FWY SBND	MELBOURNE AIRPORT	9.22 km	8 Mins	
Ē	ahead	BULLA ROAD EXIT	AIRPORT WEST	224 m	1 Min	
	right	BULLA RD	AIRPORT WEST	1.11 km	1 Min	
$\overline{\bullet}$	left	ROUNDABOUT	ESSENDON	1.46 km	2 Mins	
(†)	left	MT ALEXANDER RD	ESSENDON	4.37 km	6 Mins	
•	ahead	FLEMINGTON RD	PARKVILLE	2.06 km	3 Mins	
•	right	ELIZABETH ST	CARLTON	571 m	1 Min	
	left	VICTORIA ST	CARLTON	812 m	1 Min	
	right	RATHDOWNE ST	CARLTON	14 m	1 Min	
	ahead	EXHIBITION ST	MELBOURNE	785 m	2 Mins	
	left	COLLINS ST	MELBOURNE	129 m	1 Min	
	arrive	COLLINS ST	MELBOURNE	Total 21.95 km	Total 32 Mins	